     PRODUCT FEATURES:
 Optical design, greatly improved the light utilization and evenness.
 High efficiency LED Driver.
 Cast Aluminum design, better cooling, light quality, LED Tj < 85℃.
 Excellent efficacy≥120lm/w.
ROUND POST TOP LIGHT
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:
The Round Post Top LED Lighting Series can be widely used for Outdoor (Wet Location) Excellent for Lawns,

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE: SB-RPT06W27-XXK-Z【D,W,B,S】-U【I2,I3】-G2
SB RPT 27 XXK Z
Company Product Voltage Color Temp FINISH
RPT 27
SB LED INC
Round
Post Top
Light
AC120-277V
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
± 500K
U
D（Dark Bronze）
60W
ROUND POST TOP LIGHT
06W
Power
0 6 W (60W) W（White）
B（Black）
S（Silvery）
Mounting
   Mean
          I2
2.5-inch adapter
        I3
3-inch adapter
SIGMALUX is commercial and industrial division of SNOWBALL INC.  E:quote@snowball-inc.com  W: www.snowball-inc.com